
This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Armada Twp.
     Armada               50050 30,616,000 30,616,000 11,826,800 11,826,800 7,389,200 7,389,200
     Romeo                50190 4,739,200 4,739,200 830,400 830,400 9,282,600 9,282,600
     
Total 35,355,200 35,355,200 12,657,200 12,657,200 16,671,800 16,671,800
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Armada Twp.
     Armada               50050 205,205,200 205,205,200 1,545,700 1,545,700
     Romeo                50190 21,182,600 21,182,600 320,800 320,800
    
Total 226,387,800 226,387,800 1,866,500 1,866,500

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Armada Twp.
     Armada               50050 893,900 893,900 96,408,400 96,408,400 353,885,200 353,885,200
     Romeo                50190 4,598,900 4,598,900 1,300,800 1,300,800 42,255,300 42,255,300
 
Total 5,492,800 5,492,800 97,709,200 97,709,200 396,140,500 396,140,500
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Bruce Twp.
     Almont                44020 6,997,400 6,997,400 1,307,500 1,307,500
     Armada               50050 723,500 723,500
     Romeo                50190 11,393,900 11,393,900 17,317,600 17,317,600 69,261,100 69,261,100
Romeo-Almont Annex 50191
Total 19,114,800 19,114,800 18,625,100 18,625,100 69,261,100 69,261,100
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Bruce Twp.
     Almont                44020 48,699,610 48,699,610 143,000 143,000
     Armada               50050 3,301,100 3,301,100
     Romeo                50190 424,024,846 424,024,846 4,953,900 4,953,900
Romeo-Almont Annex 50191 150,500 150,500
Total 476,176,056 476,176,056 5,096,900 5,096,900

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Bruce Twp.
     Almont                44020 4,646,200 4,646,200 61,793,710 61,793,710
     Armada               50050 478,900 478,900 4,503,500 4,503,500
     Romeo                50190 5,984,700 5,984,700 31,035,000 31,035,000 563,971,046 563,971,046
Romeo-Almont Annex 50191 150,500 150,500
Total 5,984,700 5,984,700 36,160,100 36,160,100 630,418,756 630,418,756
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Center Line
     Center Line          50010 46,589,400 46,589,400 20,716,500 20,716,500
     Van Dyke            50220 6,761,600 6,761,600

Total 53,351,000 53,351,000 20,716,500 20,716,500
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Center Line
     Center Line          50010 99,049,900 99,049,900 6,719,700 6,719,700
     Van Dyke            50220 3,270,300 3,270,300 2,000 2,000

Total 102,320,200 102,320,200 6,721,700 6,721,700

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Center Line
     Center Line          50010 2,980,100 2,980,100 5,421,200 5,421,200 181,476,800 181,476,800
     Van Dyke            50220 249,600 249,600 10,283,500 10,283,500

 
Total 2,980,100 2,980,100 5,670,800 5,670,800 191,760,300 191,760,300
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Chesterfield Twp.
     Anchor Bay         50040 2,094,000 2,094,000 48,932,000 48,932,000 11,739,500 11,739,500
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 202,600 202,600 191,021,400 191,021,400 111,172,500 111,172,500
     New Haven          50170 5,038,100 5,038,100 4,969,100 4,969,100 32,455,500 32,455,500

Total 7,334,700 7,334,700 244,922,500 244,922,500 155,367,500 155,367,500
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Chesterfield Twp.
     Anchor Bay         50040 811,420,300 811,420,300 5,682,700 5,682,700
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 743,244,300 743,244,300 29,550,700 29,550,700
     New Haven          50170 62,778,000 62,778,000 2,956,100 2,956,100

Total 1,617,442,600 1,617,442,600 38,189,500 38,189,500

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Chesterfield Twp.
     Anchor Bay         50040 1,512,500 1,512,500 9,747,000 9,747,000 891,128,000 891,128,000
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 9,411,500 9,411,500 12,440,400 12,440,400 1,097,043,400 1,097,043,400
     New Haven          50170 11,856,800 11,856,800 3,545,600 3,545,600 123,599,200 123,599,200

Total 22,780,800 22,780,800 25,733,000 25,733,000 2,111,770,600 2,111,770,600
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Clinton Twp.
     Clintondale          50070 90,184,100 90,184,100 10,066,200 10,066,200
     Chippewa Valley  50080 427,134,800 427,134,800 19,121,100 19,121,100
     Fraser                 50100 73,327,600 73,327,600 22,160,100 22,160,100
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 152,237,600 152,237,600 112,548,100 112,548,100
     Mt. Clemens        50160 55,296,200 55,296,200 5,230,400 5,230,400
Total 798,180,300 798,180,300 169,125,900 169,125,900
       
 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Clinton Twp.
     Clintondale          50070 275,137,900 275,137,900 12,211,500 12,211,500
     Chippewa Valley  50080 1,615,035,700 1,615,035,700 37,617,200 37,617,200
     Fraser                 50100 301,804,000 301,804,000 7,414,400 7,414,400
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 233,953,600 233,953,600 14,203,500 14,203,500
     Mt. Clemens        50160 112,549,700 112,549,700 6,082,600 6,082,600
Total 2,538,480,900 2,538,480,900 77,529,200 77,529,200

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Clinton Twp.
     Clintondale          50070 2,700,800 2,700,800 7,402,200 7,402,200 397,702,700 397,702,700
     Chippewa Valley  50080 1,932,600 1,932,600 25,829,700 25,829,700 2,126,671,100 2,126,671,100
     Fraser                 50100 979,000 979,000 3,696,300 3,696,300 409,381,400 409,381,400
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 8,574,300 8,574,300 9,452,400 9,452,400 530,969,500 530,969,500
     Mt. Clemens        50160 5,078,200 5,078,200 184,237,100 184,237,100
Total 14,186,700 14,186,700 51,458,800 51,458,800 3,648,961,800 3,648,961,800
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Eastpointe
     East Detroit         50020 84,344,640 84,344,640 2,191,200 2,191,200
     South Lake          50200 12,039,600 12,039,600 128,000 128,000
     
Total 96,384,240 96,384,240 2,319,200 2,319,200
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Eastpointe
     East Detroit         50020 416,237,686 416,237,686 8,493,600 8,493,600
     South Lake          50200 53,880,900 53,880,900 1,179,600 1,179,600
    
Total 470,118,586 470,118,586 9,673,200 9,673,200

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Eastpointe
     East Detroit         50020 442,800 442,800 24,685,900 24,685,900 536,395,826 536,395,826
     South Lake          50200 5,438,000 5,438,000 72,666,100 72,666,100
 
Total 442,800 442,800 30,123,900 30,123,900 609,061,926 609,061,926
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Fraser
     Fraser                 50100 78,794,100 78,794,100 94,224,900 94,224,900
     
Total 78,794,100 78,794,100 94,224,900 94,224,900
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Fraser
     Fraser                 50100 373,764,600 373,764,600 13,130,100 13,130,100
    
Total 373,764,600 373,764,600 13,130,100 13,130,100

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Fraser
     Fraser                 50100 11,621,280 11,621,280 8,809,000 8,809,000 580,343,980 580,343,980
  
Total 11,621,280 11,621,280 8,809,000 8,809,000 580,343,980 580,343,980
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Grosse Pointe Shores
     South Lake          50200
     
Total
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Grosse Pointe Shores
     South Lake          50200 14,395,100 14,395,100 32,900 32,900
    
Total 14,395,100 14,395,100 32,900 32,900

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Grosse Pointe Shores
     South Lake          50200 314,300 314,300 14,742,300 14,742,300
  
Total 314,300 314,300 14,742,300 14,742,300
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Harrison Twp.
     L'Anse Creuse     50140   111,793,300 111,793,300 35,924,500 35,924,500
     
Total 111,793,300 111,793,300 35,924,500 35,924,500
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Harrison Twp.
     L'Anse Creuse     50140   1,021,388,759 1,021,388,759 5,676,800 5,676,800
    
Total 1,021,388,759 1,021,388,759 5,676,800 5,676,800

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Harrison Twp.
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 1,891,400 1,891,400 13,394,800 13,394,800 1,190,069,559 1,190,069,559
  
Total 1,891,400 1,891,400 13,394,800 13,394,800 1,190,069,559 1,190,069,559
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Lenox Twp.
     Anchor Bay         50040 1,040,100 1,040,100 11,470,200 11,470,200 85,900 85,900
     Armada               50050 4,115,500 4,115,500
     New Haven          50170 16,251,000 16,251,000 34,970,500 34,970,500 18,564,400 18,564,400
     Richmond            50180 23,161,100 23,161,100 11,103,100 11,103,100 3,528,200 3,528,200

Total 44,567,700 44,567,700 57,543,800 57,543,800 22,178,500 22,178,500
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Lenox Twp.
     Anchor Bay         50040 14,930,800 14,930,800 1,847,100 1,847,100
     Armada               50050 10,173,100 10,173,100
     New Haven          50170 135,117,240 135,117,240 4,949,900 4,949,900
     Richmond            50180 64,666,700 64,666,700 574,000 574,000

Total 224,887,840 224,887,840 7,371,000 7,371,000

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Lenox Twp.
     Anchor Bay         50040 673,300 673,300 30,047,400 30,047,400
     Armada               50050 383,400 383,400 14,672,000 14,672,000
     New Haven          50170 7,307,500 7,307,500 14,708,100 14,708,100 231,868,640 231,868,640
     Richmond            50180 1,259,000 1,259,000 8,222,000 8,222,000 112,514,100 112,514,100

 
Total 8,566,500 8,566,500 23,986,800 23,986,800 389,102,140 389,102,140
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Macomb Twp.
     Chippewa Valley  50080 168,561,100 168,561,100 55,659,500 55,659,500
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 521,900 521,900 26,633,500 26,633,500 6,590,700 6,590,700
     New Haven          50170 9,402,200 9,402,200 13,253,100 13,253,100 518,200 518,200
     Utica                   50210 32,451,500 32,451,500 1,313,500 1,313,500

Total 9,924,100 9,924,100 240,899,200 240,899,200 64,081,900 64,081,900
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Macomb Twp.
     Chippewa Valley  50080 2,111,811,210 2,111,811,210 26,233,500 26,233,500
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 322,593,600 322,593,600 4,368,500 4,368,500
     New Haven          50170 417,943,430 417,943,430 938,400 938,400
     Utica                   50210 1,124,803,100 1,124,803,100 3,917,700 3,917,700

Total 3,977,151,340 3,977,151,340 35,458,100 35,458,100

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Macomb Twp.
     Chippewa Valley  50080 11,763,700 11,763,700 31,375,900 31,375,900 2,405,404,910 2,405,404,910
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 1,453,900 1,453,900 8,603,400 8,603,400 370,765,500 370,765,500
     New Haven          50170 10,056,500 10,056,500 452,111,830 452,111,830
     Utica                   50210 15,719,200 15,719,200 1,178,205,000 1,178,205,000

 
Total 13,217,600 13,217,600 65,755,000 65,755,000 4,406,487,240 4,406,487,240
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Memphis
     Memphis             74120 4,400,400 4,400,400 404,500 404,500
     
Total 4,400,400 4,400,400 404,500 404,500
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Memphis
     Memphis             74120 17,981,300 17,981,300 246,100 246,100
    
Total 17,981,300 17,981,300 246,100 246,100

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Memphis
     Memphis             74120 1,287,800 1,287,800 442,600 442,600 24,762,700 24,762,700
  
Total 1,287,800 1,287,800 442,600 442,600 24,762,700 24,762,700
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Mt. Clemens
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 8,708,300 8,708,300 5,638,600 5,638,600
     Mt. Clemens        50160 90,487,300 90,487,300 27,706,900 27,706,900
     
Total 99,195,600 99,195,600 33,345,500 33,345,500
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Mt. Clemens
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 11,300 11,300 1,413,900 1,413,900
     Mt. Clemens        50160 262,365,609 262,365,609 10,573,510 10,573,510
    
Total 262,376,909 262,376,909 11,987,410 11,987,410

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Mt. Clemens
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 240,000 240,000 189,200 189,200 16,201,300 16,201,300
     Mt. Clemens        50160 1,716,600 1,716,600 9,112,700 9,112,700 401,962,619 401,962,619
 
Total 1,956,600 1,956,600 9,301,900 9,301,900 418,163,919 418,163,919
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

New Baltimore
     Anchor Bay         50040 40,343,300 40,343,300 14,436,000 14,436,000
     
Total 40,343,300 40,343,300 14,436,000 14,436,000
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

New Baltimore
     Anchor Bay         50040 436,160,666 436,160,666 3,495,000 3,495,000
     
Total 436,160,666 436,160,666 3,495,000 3,495,000

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

New Baltimore
     Anchor Bay         50040 1,816,900 1,816,900 5,150,600 5,150,600 501,402,466 501,402,466
  
Total 1,816,900 1,816,900 5,150,600 5,150,600 501,402,466 501,402,466
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Ray Twp.
     Armada               50050 15,593,200 15,593,200 2,772,600 2,772,600 1,553,100 1,553,100
     New Haven          50170 11,239,500 11,239,500 3,162,900 3,162,900 1,596,100 1,596,100
     Romeo                50190 14,076,300 14,076,300 3,208,500 3,208,500 2,705,800 2,705,800
     Utica                   50210 1,106,200 1,106,200 423,700 423,700 70,600 70,600

Total 42,015,200 42,015,200 9,567,700 9,567,700 5,925,600 5,925,600
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Ray Twp.
     Armada               50050 62,274,000 62,274,000 498,700 498,700
     New Haven          50170 49,390,100 49,390,100 589,600 589,600
     Romeo                50190 82,204,300 82,204,300 1,293,700 1,293,700
     Utica                   50210 3,416,700 3,416,700 27,400 27,400

Total 197,285,100 197,285,100 2,409,400 2,409,400

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Ray Twp.
     Armada               50050 8,688,800 8,688,800 91,380,400 91,380,400
     New Haven          50170 3,238,000 3,238,000 69,216,200 69,216,200
     Romeo                50190 6,234,900 6,234,900 109,723,500 109,723,500
     Utica                   50210 184,100 184,100 5,228,700 5,228,700

  
Total 18,345,800 18,345,800 275,548,800 275,548,800
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Richmond Twp.
     Armada               50050 13,994,500 13,994,500 524,500 524,500 940,600 940,600
     Richmond            50180 14,585,100 14,585,100 4,495,600 4,495,600 1,124,000 1,124,000
     Memphis             74120 8,936,200 8,936,200 531,400 531,400

Total 37,515,800 37,515,800 5,551,500 5,551,500 2,064,600 2,064,600
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Richmond Twp.
     Armada               50050 61,991,085 61,991,085 5,300 5,300
     Richmond            50180 67,741,600 67,741,600 970,100 970,100
     Memphis             74120 25,812,800 25,812,800 89,600 89,600

Total 155,545,485 155,545,485 1,065,000 1,065,000

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Richmond Twp.
     Armada               50050 20,700 20,700 9,785,200 9,785,200 87,261,885 87,261,885
     Richmond            50180 51,000 51,000 11,092,500 11,092,500 100,059,900 100,059,900
     Memphis             74120 12,562,900 12,562,900 47,932,900 47,932,900

Total 71,700 71,700 33,440,600 33,440,600 235,254,685 235,254,685
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Richmond City
     Richmond            50180 44,206,300 44,206,300 6,968,000 6,968,000
     
Total 44,206,300 44,206,300 6,968,000 6,968,000
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Richmond City
     Richmond            50180 170,133,500 170,133,500 6,642,500 6,642,500
    
Total 170,133,500 170,133,500 6,642,500 6,642,500

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Richmond City
     Richmond            50180 596,700 596,700 3,152,700 3,152,700 231,699,700 231,699,700
  
Total 596,700 596,700 3,152,700 3,152,700 231,699,700 231,699,700

       

Assessed - Unit - Equal453 & 454 Page 17 of 25



This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Roseville
     Roseville             50030 21,328,300 21,328,300 10,488,800 10,488,800
     Fraser                50100 279,197,400 279,197,400 57,462,500 57,462,500
     
Total 300,525,700 300,525,700 67,951,300 67,951,300
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Roseville
     Roseville             50030 59,258,800 59,258,800 1,076,100 1,076,100
     Fraser                50100 654,998,600 654,998,600 42,146,700 42,146,700
    
Total 714,257,400 714,257,400 43,222,800 43,222,800

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Roseville
     Roseville             50030 2,057,000 2,057,000 2,051,500 2,051,500 96,260,500 96,260,500
     Fraser                50100 10,089,000 10,089,000 20,787,000 20,787,000 1,064,681,200 1,064,681,200
 
Total 12,146,000 12,146,000 22,838,500 22,838,500 1,160,941,700 1,160,941,700
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

St. Clair Shores
     Lakeshore           50120 61,598,366 61,598,366 6,138,500 6,138,500
     Lakeview             50130 91,487,200 91,487,200 1,184,300 1,184,300
     L'Anse Creuse     50140
     South Lake          50200 115,749,500 115,749,500 4,587,900 4,587,900

Total 268,835,066 268,835,066 11,910,700 11,910,700
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

St. Clair Shores
     Lakeshore           50120 686,714,443 686,714,443 9,413,000 9,413,000
     Lakeview             50130 652,957,179 652,957,179 7,398,000 7,398,000
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 2,325,000 2,325,000
     South Lake          50200 496,530,121 496,530,121 9,594,500 9,594,500

Total 1,838,526,743 1,838,526,743 26,405,500 26,405,500

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

St. Clair Shores
     Lakeshore           50120 167,700 167,700 12,671,300 12,671,300 776,703,309 776,703,309
     Lakeview             50130 243,500 243,500 11,051,900 11,051,900 764,322,079 764,322,079
     L'Anse Creuse     50140 21,700 21,700 2,346,700 2,346,700
     South Lake          50200 335,000 335,000 12,082,100 12,082,100 638,879,121 638,879,121

  
Total 746,200 746,200 35,827,000 35,827,000 2,182,251,209 2,182,251,209
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Shelby Twp.
     Romeo                 50190 48,380,200 48,380,200
     Utica                    50210 591,602,650 591,602,650 239,219,300 239,219,300
     Rochester            63260

Total 639,982,850 639,982,850 239,219,300 239,219,300
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Shelby Twp.
     Romeo                 50190 61,773,800 61,773,800 6,876,500 6,876,500
     Utica                    50210 3,344,151,330 3,344,151,330 62,122,950 62,122,950
     Rochester            63260 211,500 211,500

Total 3,406,136,630 3,406,136,630 68,999,450 68,999,450

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Shelby Twp.
     Romeo                 50190 1,498,700 1,498,700 118,529,200 118,529,200
     Utica                    50210 16,009,200 16,009,200 65,539,800 65,539,800 4,318,645,230 4,318,645,230
     Rochester            63260 24,700 24,700 236,200 236,200

  
Total 16,009,200 16,009,200 67,063,200 67,063,200 4,437,410,630 4,437,410,630
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Sterling Heights
     Utica                  50210 518,548,700 518,548,700 287,232,750 287,232,750
     Warren Con.       50230 370,749,300 370,749,300 243,285,600 243,285,600
     
Total 889,298,000 889,298,000 530,518,350 530,518,350
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Sterling Heights
     Utica                  50210 2,621,421,175 2,621,421,175 52,867,700 52,867,700
     Warren Con.       50230 1,477,770,900 1,477,770,900 64,428,000 64,428,000
    
Total 4,099,192,075 4,099,192,075 117,295,700 117,295,700

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Sterling Heights
     Utica                  50210 37,732,300 37,732,300 57,682,700 57,682,700 3,575,485,325 3,575,485,325
     Warren Con.       50230 38,670,000 38,670,000 28,309,200 28,309,200 2,223,213,000 2,223,213,000
 
Total 76,402,300 76,402,300 85,991,900 85,991,900 5,798,698,325 5,798,698,325
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Utica
     Utica                   50210 132,798,400 132,798,400 2,412,900 2,412,900
     
Total 132,798,400 132,798,400 2,412,900 2,412,900
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Utica
     Utica                   50210 109,060,143 109,060,143 13,064,900 13,064,900
    
Total 109,060,143 109,060,143 13,064,900 13,064,900

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Utica
     Utica                   50210 90,800 90,800 5,262,700 5,262,700 262,689,843 262,689,843
  
Total 90,800 90,800 5,262,700 5,262,700 262,689,843 262,689,843
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.
Warren
     Center Line          50010 55,242,830 55,242,830 64,759,860 64,759,860
     East Detroit         50020 18,831,800 18,831,800 14,979,770 14,979,770
     Fitzgerald            50090 68,892,480 68,892,480 115,235,990 115,235,990
     Van Dyke            50220 68,671,630 68,671,630 114,470,950 114,470,950
     Warren Cons.      50230 355,485,060 355,485,060 299,140,410 299,140,410
     Warren Woods    50240 96,310,310 96,310,310 50,680,330 50,680,330
Total 663,434,110 663,434,110 659,267,310 659,267,310

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.
Warren
     Center Line          50010 233,354,955 233,354,955 19,454,788 19,454,788
     East Detroit         50020 88,149,382 88,149,382 2,880,812 2,880,812
     Fitzgerald            50090 197,041,150 197,041,150 21,641,054 21,641,054
     Van Dyke            50220 192,857,640 192,857,640 24,803,213 24,803,213
     Warren Cons.      50230 1,488,536,682 1,488,536,682 71,454,140 71,454,140
     Warren Woods    50240 513,913,280 513,913,280 26,696,198 26,696,198
Total 2,713,853,089 2,713,853,089 166,930,205 166,930,205

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.
Warren
     Center Line          50010 7,360,586 7,360,586 6,276,889 6,276,889 386,449,908 386,449,908
     East Detroit         50020 2,613,552 2,613,552 5,157,581 5,157,581 132,612,897 132,612,897
     Fitzgerald            50090 21,916,197 21,916,197 24,460,949 24,460,949 449,187,820 449,187,820
     Van Dyke            50220 27,432,718 27,432,718 28,169,055 28,169,055 456,405,206 456,405,206
     Warren Cons.      50230 19,988,454 19,988,454 32,155,850 32,155,850 2,266,760,596 2,266,760,596
     Warren Woods    50240 5,408,996 5,408,996 8,104,575 8,104,575 701,113,689 701,113,689
Total 84,720,503 84,720,503 104,324,899 104,324,899 4,392,530,116 4,392,530,116
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

Government Unit Agricultural Agricultural Commercial Commercial Industrial Industrial
     School District Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Washington Twp.
     Romeo                 50190 16,846,700 16,846,700 128,707,000 128,707,000 20,047,300 20,047,300
     Romeo Woodland  50191
     Utica                    50210 6,357,900 6,357,900 9,785,600 9,785,600
     Rochester             63260 712,100 712,100

Total 16,846,700 16,846,700 135,064,900 135,064,900 30,545,000 30,545,000
       

 Residential Residential Developmental Developmental Comm Personal Comm Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Washington Twp.
     Romeo                 50190 1,204,691,125 1,204,691,125 14,658,700 14,658,700
     Romeo Woodland  50191
     Utica                    50210 199,815,200 199,815,200 81,800 81,800
     Rochester             63260 81,789,500 81,789,500 178,100 178,100

Total 1,486,295,825 1,486,295,825 14,918,600 14,918,600

Total Total
 Ind Personal Ind Personal Utility Personal Utility Personal Real & Personal Real & Personal
 Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V. Assessed Value C.E.V.

Washington Twp.
     Romeo                 50190 27,306,500 27,306,500 45,378,200 45,378,200 1,457,635,525 1,457,635,525
     Romeo Woodland  50191
     Utica                    50210 452,600 452,600 10,160,400 10,160,400 226,653,500 226,653,500
     Rochester             63260 994,500 994,500 83,674,200 83,674,200

  
Total 27,759,100 27,759,100 56,533,100 56,533,100 1,767,963,225 1,767,963,225
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This report DOES NOT include Ren Zones M A C O M B   C O U N T Y
2019 TAXING UNIT ALLOCATION of

ASSESSED AND COUNTY EQUALIZED SCHOOL DISTRICT VALUE

4/25/2019

GRAND TOTALS Unit County
Assessed Value Equalized Value

Agricultural 212,674,200 212,674,200

Commercial 4,946,354,566 4,946,354,566

Industrial 2,254,840,860 2,254,840,860

Residential 26,649,318,646 26,649,318,646

Developmental

Commercial Personal 677,428,465 677,428,465

Industrial Personal 310,768,483 310,768,483

Utility Personal 806,791,199 806,791,199

Total Real & Personal 35,858,176,419 35,858,176,419
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